Industrial Glass Thermometers
■ Adjust Angle Thermometers
■ Airduct Thermometers
■ Navy/Marine Thermometers
■ Economy Thermometers
■ EA14 HVAC/Contractor Gauge
■ Accessories
■ Thermowells
WMG-1
INSTRUMENT
DIVISION
2
How to Order
EXAMPLE: A 9 3 5 A F 5 LIST OPTIONS
CONNECTION
PRODUCT TYPE SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTH LOCATION RANGE OPTIONS
A = Adjust Angle 7 = 7˝ Scale 35 = 31⁄2˝ Stem A = Adjust See Codes List Any
Thermometer 9 = 9˝ Scale 60 = 6˝ Stem Angle in Desired
90 = 9˝ Stem Tables Options
12 = 12˝ Stem Above
Valox® is a registered Tradename of The General Electric Company.
Adjust Angle Thermometer
MODEL A935AF5
STANDARD FEATURES
• Molded Valox® – V-shaped charcoal
gray case for ranges up to and
including 300°F
• Die cast black aluminum V-shaped case
for ranges above 300°F.
• Glass front excludes dust and dirt.
• White aluminum scale with bold black
graduations and figures.
• Red reading mercury filled tube with
magnifying lens for easy readability.
• Accuracy is ± 1% of full scale.
• Easy adjustment permits case and
stem to be rotated 360°.
• 31⁄2˝, 6˝, 9˝ & 12˝ stems available.
• 11⁄4˝ - 18˝ NEF swivel nut.
OPTIONS
• Spirit fill available for ranges up to and
including 300°F.
• Plastic window available for both 7˝
and 9˝ scale.
• Aluminum case available for low ranges
(300°F and below).
• Lower connect (straight form) and back
connect (back angle form) available.
RANGES
MINOR RANGE
FAHRENHEIT GRADS CODE
-40/110F(1) 2° F1
0/120F(1) 1° F2
0/160F(1) 2° F3
30/180F(1) 2° F4
30/240F(1) 2° F5
30/300F(1) 5° F6
50/400F 5° F7
50/550F 5° F8
50/750F 5° F9
CELCIUS
-20/45C(1) 1° C1
0/50C(1) 1° C2
0/100C(1) 1° C3
0/160C 2° C4
0/200C 2° C5
0/300C 5° C6
DUAL SCALE
-40/110F&C(1) 2° D1
0/120F&C(1) 1° D2
0/160F&C(1) 2° D3
30/180F&C(1) 2° D4
30/240F&C(1) 2° D5
30/300F&C(1) 5° D6
50/400F&C 5° D7
50/550F&C 5° D8
50/750F&C 5° D9
See page 5 for general dimensions.
(1) Available spirit filled.
3
Air Duct Thermometer
MODEL D960AF2
STANDARD FEATURES

30/240F&C 2° D5
See page 5 for general dimensions.
How to Order
EXAMPLE: D 9 6 0 A F 2 LIST OPTIONS
CONNECTION
PRODUCT TYPE SCALE SIZE STEM LENGTH LOCATION RANGE OPTIONS
D = Air Duct 7 = 7˝ Scale 35 = 31⁄2˝ Stem A = Adjust See Codes List Any
Thermometer 9 = 9˝ Scale 60 = 6˝ Stem Angle in Desired
90 = 9˝ Stem Tables Options
12 = 12˝ Stem Above
Valox® is a registered Tradename of The General Electric Company.
4
Navy/Marine Thermometer
Economy Thermometer
RANGES
MINOR RANGE
DUAL SCALE GRADS CODE
-40/110F&C 2°/2° D1
20/180F&C 2°/2° DØ
30/240F&C 2°/2° D5
50/400F&C 5°/2° D7
STANDARD FEATURES
• Molded Valox® – V-shaped gray case.
• Red reading spirit filled tube with
magnifying lens for easy readability.
• 40/260F and C is standard range
(2°F divisions & 1°C divisions)
• White aluminum scale with bold black
graduations and figures.
• 2˝ stem supplied as standard.
• Supplied standard with removable
1/2 NPT brass well, 2˝ length.
(1.375˝ insertion).
PART NUMBERS
CONNECTION
LOCATION 2˝ STEM
Lower E520L
Back E520R
PART NUMBERS*
STEM LENGTHS
CONNECTION
LOCATION 2˝ 4˝
Lower S520L S540L
Back S520R S540R
*Include range code (above) at end of above # to complete the
part number.
STEM LENGTH OVERALL
WELL OF LENGTH CATALOG #
CLASS THERMOMETER OF WELL BRASS 304SS
a
2 inch 31⁄4˝ N/A W3G1
4 inch 51⁄4˝ N/A W5G1
c
2 inch 31⁄4˝ W3B3 W3G3
4 inch 51⁄4˝ W5B3 W5G3
Thermowell Dimensions – 3/4-28˝ Female Thread (Internal)
CLASS a
WELL
3/4˝ - 14 NPT
CLASS c
WELL
1/2 & 3/4˝ - 14 NPT
STANDARD FEATURES
• Molded Valox® – V-shaped gray case.
• White aluminum scale with bold black